Results for Llandysul Div 2/3 15/04/18

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib
89
55
92
32
40
36
20
24
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VETERANS DIV P/3

Pos Bib
1 35
2 9
3 13
4 33
5 48

K1 MEN DIV 2

Pos Bib
1 41
2 21
3 11
4 44
5 166
6 23
7 47
8 30
9 88
10 106
11 57
12 70
13 154
14 50
15 40
16 76
17 34
18 82
19 78
20 43
21 48
22 84
23 45
24 32
25 105
26 22
27 123
28 38
29 162
30 108
31 87
32 122
33 135
34 153
35 161
36 157
37 97
38 119
39 171

K1 WOMEN DIV 2

Pos Bib
1 14
2 84
3 19
4 34
5 51
6 82
7 36
8 12
9 11
10 27
11 28
12 31
13 46
14 65
15 49

Name

Harvey Merrifield
Finlay Yates-Jones
James Lyndon
Giacomo Leighton
Owen Bie

Rose Mitchell
Helen Weedon
Oliver Lorenz

Name

Chris Wilde
Steve Bambridge
Nigel Evans

Paul Marshall
Avis Noott

Name

Jacob Lines
Paul Kettle
Murray Robb
William Christmas
Eddie Mackintosh
Robert Collins
Philip Smith
Felix Newey
Sam Rice-Jones
Benjamin Farrell
Gwion Williams
Woody South
Rhodri Slaven
William Moir
Archie Taylor
Oliver Snowden
Luca Cano-Mole
Harry Joyce

lan Cooper
Oliver Cooper
James Giriffith
Osian Williams
Archie Christmas
Leo Bambridge
Jack Evans
George Sharp
loan Oldfield
Jim Wallis
Oscar Ayo-Price
Harry Downes
Ashley Holmes
Harry Evans
James Rennie
Gordon Robb
Tecwyn Williams
Daniel Joyce
Ben Collins
John Kent
Roger Pyves

Name

Isobel Mockett
Eden Turner

Kate Lyndon

Lutza Torok
Grace Shardlow
Brogan Swart
Charlotte Lucas
Tiegan Judge
Julie Kolb

Elsi Pyves

Lucy Keitch

Zoe Blythe-Shields
Eirlys Happs
Leonie Merrifield
Sennah Nader-Humphi

Cat
J18
J16
J18
J16
J18

J14

Cat

< <<<K<L

Cat
J14

J12
J14
J14
J16
J14
J14
J14
J16
J12
J12
J16
J18
J14
J14
J14
J14

J14
J16
J14
J12
J14
J14
J14
J14

J14
J14
J16
J10
J14

J12
J12

Cat
J14
J14
J12
u23
J14
J14
J14
J14

J14
J18
J12
J16

J12

Club

Taunton Ci
Llandysul F
Green Star
Llandysul F
Mold Cano
Wyedean (
Llandysul F
Mold Cano

Club

Frome CC
Sheppertot
Telford CC
Poole Hark
Bristol CC

Club
Frome CC
Lee Valley
CR Cats
Wyedean (
Mancheste
Viking KC
Wincheste
Wyedean (
Mold CC
Bridgend C
Llandysul F
Lee Valley
Llanrwst Ct
Waterside
Holme Pier
Mold CC
Tandridge
Sheppertor
Seren Dwr
Seren Dwr
Mold CC
Llandysul F
Wyedean (
Sheppertot
Telford CC
Bradford &
Mold CC
Pinkston P
Holme Pier
Independel
Stafford &
Telford CC
Holme Pier
CR Cats
Llandysul F
Sheppertor
Viking KC
Frome CC
Llanrwst Ct

Club

Stafford &
Holme Pier
Green Star
Pinkston P
Holme Pier
Croesyceili
Lee Valley
Stafford &
Bradford &
Llanrwst Ct
Taunton Ci
Independel
Llandysul F
Taunton Ci
Croesyceili

96.5

100
102.9

106
112.8
130.9
197.1
114.8

113.6
129.4
140.4
232.9
229.2

109.6
113.2
114.2
115.9
119
121.6
118.7
121.3
121.9
117.1
119.2
119.1
117.5
116.3
122
120.3
121.7
117.5
121
115.2
121.2
121.5
122.2
117.6
123.6
118
121.5
127.8
122.6
123.5
122.4
125.6
122.2
125.7
134.2
134.3
137.5
134.4
140.1

118.2
127.9
125.3
126.1
126.8
129
133.8
130.9
131.1
143.8
134.2
136.4
143
147.3
141.3

0
2
2
0
0
2
4
50

2
0
2
6
62

0

oOhRANOBMBMANNMONMNONONPMOOO

o o
Ne o

ONOOONBAPAPMNMNNOONDMIADIMLN

2

O NNOOo

-
o

A DhOOOONMDN

96.5

102
104.9

106
112.8
132.9
2011
164.8

115.6
129.4
142.4
238.9
291.2

109.6
113.2
114.2
115.9
123
123.6
118.7
123.3
121.9
119.1
119.2
121.1
119.5
120.3
126
120.3
123.7
121.5
121
165.2
121.2
121.5
174.2
121.6
127.6
122
125.5
129.8
122.6
123.5
124.4
127.6
126.2
127.7
134.2
134.3
137.5
136.4
140.1

120.2
127.9
125.3
128.1
128.8
129
143.8
132.9
135.1
143.8
134.2
142.4
143
151.3
145.3

163.9
106

125.8
153.9

109.1
120.8
124.8

257.2

108.3
118.3
115.8
111.5
114.6
117.7
117.4
118.7
117
117.7
120
119.5
127.3
120.1
118.3
123.5
120.7
116.9
121.4
119.1
120.7
122.6
115.5
117.9
119.7
118.7
122
1221
123.7
124.8
1241
123.1
132.3
124.7
137.6
136
133
144.8
134.9

123
121.5
126.7
129.6
128.7
127.4
127.5
129.7
131.7
133.7

140
135.1
131.4

137
135.2

0

0

4
dnf
64

2

OO OO BANPDPIOONMNMNMNPOBEANOPMAONNMNMNMNONONDMO®O

®
h

NNNOOBMON

2
0
0
1

NN O o

a1
N

O BPpPOO®O®ON

Run 1 Time Run 1 PenRun 1 TotaRun 2 Time Run 2 PenRun 2 Tota

163.9
106

125.8
159.9

Run 1 Time Run 1 PenRun 1 TotaRun 2 Time Run 2 PenRun 2 Tota

109.1
120.8
128.8
dnf
321.2

Run 1 Time Run 1 PenRun 1 TotaRun 2 Time Run 2 PenRun 2 Tota

110.3
118.3
121.8
115.5
116.6
117.7
119.4
118.7
119
119.7
122
119.5
131.3
120.1
120.3
127.5
120.7
120.9
123.4
121.1
122.7
122.6
121.5
121.9
121.7
122.7
122
1221
123.7
124.8
208.1
125.1
132.3
128.7
137.6
136
135
146.8
136.9

Run 1 Time Run 1 PenRun 1 TotaRun 2 Time Run 2 PenRun 2 Tota

125
121.5
126.7
139.6
128.7
129.4
129.5
181.7
133.7
133.7

146
135.1
135.4

137
139.2

Best
96.5
102
104.9
106
112.8
125.8
159.9
164.8

Best
109.1
120.8
128.8
238.9
291.2

Best
109.6
113.2
114.2
115.5
116.6
117.7
118.7
118.7

119
119.1
119.2
119.5
119.5
120.1
120.3
120.3
120.7
120.9

121
121.1
121.2
121.5
121.5
121.6
121.7

122

122
122.1
122.6
123.5
124.4
125.1
126.2
127.7
134.2
134.3

135
136.4
136.9

Best
120.2
121.5
125.3
128.1
128.7

129
129.5
132.9
133.7
133.7
134.2
135.1
135.4

137
139.2

Points

Points
500
295
250

50
50

Points
500
487
474
462
449
436
423
410
397
385
372
359
346
333
321
308
295
282
269
256
244
231
218
205
192
179
167
154
141
128
115
103

90
77
64
51
38
26
13

Points
500
469
438
406
375
344
313
281
250
219
188
156
125

94
63



16 78

C1 MEN DIV 2
Pos Bib
11
8
19
17
25
12
15
14
32
941
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C1 WOMEN DIV 2
Pos Bib

1 18

2 9

3 856

4 13

C2DIV P/3
Pos Bib

12
29
930
921
960
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K1 MEN DIV 3
Pos Bib
26
27
11
7
8
208
124
70
111
73
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WOMEN DIV 3
Pos Bib
34
59
108
50
952
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C1MEN DIV 3
Pos Bib
9
15
17
7
43
5
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C1 WOMEN DIV 3

Pos Bib
1 3
2 20
3 15

Maddie Morris

Name

Harry Downes
Thomas Merrifield
Sam Bryant
Woody South
David Mason
Jim Wallis
Philip Smith
Cameron Ford
James Rennie
Oliver Lorenz

Name

Catrin Schroder
Zoe Blythe-Shields
Grace Shardlow
Charlotte Lucas

Name

Harvey Merrifield / Finl:
Sam Bryant / Thomas |
George Harratt / Steve
Joey Chapman/Clive N
Rhodri Slaven/Oliver L
loan Oldfield/Sam Rice

Name

Finn Johnson
Tudur Slaven
Gavin Christmas
Joshua Moriarty
James Coolican Smith
Otto Johnson
James Jackson
Toby Wilde
William Bunn
William Kettle

Name

Hanna Griffiths
Jasmine Wilde
Aicha Masrour
Esme Ayo-Price
Jennifer Taylor

Name

Matthew Elliott
George Sharp
Oscar Ayo-Price
Tecwyn Williams
Gwion Williams
Osian Williams

Name

Lucy Keitch
Eirlys Happs
Grace Shardlow

Results for Llandysul Div 4 15/04/18

K1 WOMEN DIV 4

Pos Bib
1 2
2 3
3 1
4 4

K1 MEN DIV 4

Pos Bib

1 1

Name

Seren Happs
Sophie Cooper
Eiri O'Connor
Haley Jackson

Name
Charlie Joyce

J16

Cat
J14
J14
J14
J12
J16

J14
J14
J14
J14

Cat
J16
J12
J14
J14

Cat
J18
J14

J16
J14

Cat
J14

J14
J16
J14
J14
J12
J14
J12

Cat
J12
J10
J12
J12
J10

Cat
J16
J14
J14
J12
J12
J14

Cat
J18
J16
J14

Cat
J12
J12
J10

Cat
J8

Clywedog (  152.2 54 206.2 163.6 4 167.6
Club Run 1 Time Run 1 PenRun 1 TotaRun 2 Time Run 2 PenRun 2 Tota
Independel 124 0 124 119.8 0 119.8
Taunton C' 119.2 2 121.2 120.5 0 120.5
Llandysul F 125.1 8 133.1 120.7 0 120.7
Lee Valley 124.2 4 128.2 121.3 4 125.3
Wyedean ( 126.5 0 126.5 130.5 4 134.5
Pinkston P 132.1 2 134.1 128.8 0 128.8
Wincheste 132.1 4 136.1 129.8 2 131.8
Bradford & 131.8 4 135.8 135.1 4 139.1
Holme Pier 136.3 2 138.3 136.2 0 136.2
Mold Cano  162.9 8 170.9

Club Run 1 Time Run 1 PenRun 1 TotaRun 2 Time Run 2 PenRun 2 Tota
Llandysul F 146.8 10 156.8 134.5 4 138.5
Independel  148.9 0 148.9 141.1 0 141.1
Holme Pier 154.9 52 206.9 144.6 0 144.6
Lee Valley 142.9 4 146.9 143.4 4 147.4
Club Run 1 Time Run 1 PenRun 1 TotaRun 2 Time Run 2 PenRun 2 Tota
Taunton C' 123.5 0 123.5 118.7 0 118.7
Llandysul F 1291 4 133.1 130.5 2 132.5
Stafford &  130.7 6 136.7 135.5 4 139.5
Llandysul F 152.1 6 158.1 152.3 10 162.3
Mold Cano 154 16 170

Mold Cano  169.7 64 233.7 168.7 12 180.7
Club Run 1 Time Run 1 PenRun 1 TotaRun 2 Time Run 2 PenRun 2 Tota
Frome CC 114 2 116 117.6 2 119.6
Llanrwst Ct 128.4 6 134.4 131.3 0 131.3
Wyedean (  136.6 6 142.6 131.3 4 135.3
Colwyn CC  137.9 4 141.9 136.2 0 136.2
Wyedean ( 139.4 2 141.4 142.6 0 142.6
Frome CC  139.7 4 143.7 139.4 2 141.4
Croesyceili 145.6 6 151.6 140.7 2 142.7
Frome CC  154.2 2 156.2 155.5 4 159.5
Croesyceili 158.3 50 208.3 170.9 2 172.9
Lee Valley 199.4 112 311.4 176.5 104 280.5
Club Run 1 Time Run 1 PenRun 1 TotaRun 2 Time Run 2 PenRun 2 Tota
Llandysul F 151 0 151 152.1 2 154.1
Frome CC  164.6 6 170.6 167.9 2 169.9
Frome CC  159.6 14 173.6 160.6 112 272.6
Holme Pier 170 18 188 164.7 10 174.7
Holme Pier 267.4 106 373.4 211.3 56 267.3
Club Run 1 Time Run 1 PenRun 1 TotaRun 2 Time Run 2 PenRun 2 Tota
Llandysul F 135.8 50 185.8 129.8 0 129.8
Bradford & 139 6 145 139.6 2 141.6
Holme Pier 145 0 145 145.3 2 147.3
Llandysul F 157 2 159 175.1 150 325.1
Llandysul Paddlers

Llandysul Paddlers

Club Run 1 Time Run 1 PenRun 1 TotaRun 2 Time Run 2 PenRun 2 Tota
Taunton Ct 177.5 4 181.5 188.1 4 192.1
Llandysul Paddlers

Holme Pierrepont CC

Club Run 1 Time Run 1 PenRun 1 TotaRun 2 Time Run 2 PenRun 2 Tota
Llandysul F 92 0 92 96 4 100
Seren Dwr 104 0 104 93 2 95
Llandysul F 115 58 173 120 6 126
Croesycilio 215 56 271 227 50 277
Club Run 1 Time Run 1 PenRun 1 TotaRun 2 Time Run 2 PenRun 2 Tota
Llandysul F 115 0 115 136 0 136

167.6

Best
119.8
120.5
120.7
125.3
126.5
128.8
131.8
135.8
136.2
170.9

Best
138.5
141.1
144.6
146.9

Best
118.7
132.5
136.7
158.1

170
180.7

Best
116
131.3
135.3
136.2
141.4
141.4
142.7
156.2
172.9
280.5

Best
151
169.9
173.6
174.7
267.3

Best
129.8
141.6

145
159

Best
181.5

Best
92
95

126

271

Best
115

31

Points
500
450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100

50

Points
474
449
308
154

Points
500
500
487

77
13
13

Points
250
225
200
175
150
125
100

75
50
25

Points
250
200
150
100

50

Points
250
250
225
100

Points
100

Prom

Prom
P



2 3
3 2
OPEN C2
Pos Bib
1 1
2 2
3 3
C1 MEN DIV 4
Pos Bib
1 1
2 2
3 3

C1 WOMEN DIV 4
Pos Bib
1 1

Harvey Yassin
Terrell Channing

Name

Sophie Cooper/Lacy S
Eiri O'Connor/Han Grif
Seren Happs/Lacy Sw:

Name

James Jackson
William Bunn
Sam Jackson

Name
Sophie Cooper

J10
J10

Cat
J14
J12
J14

Cat
J14
J14
J12

Cat
J12

Croesycilio 138 6 144 134 0 134
Llandysul F 390 72 462 248 10 258
Club Run 1 Time Run 1 PenRun 1 TotaRun 2 Time Run 2 PenRun 2 Tota
Seren Dwr 189 2 191 135 0 135
Llandysul F 112 52 164 148 8 156
Llandysul F 154 2 156 150 52 202
Club Run 1 Time Run 1 PenRun 1 TotaRun 2 Time Run 2 PenRun 2 Tota
Croesycilio 122 2 124 149 2 151
Croesycilio 126 6 132 123 4 127
Croesycilio 181 2 183 189 2 191
Club Run 1 Time Run 1 PenRun 1 TotaRun 2 Time Run 2 PenRun 2 Tota
Seren Dwr 229 8 237 229 6 235

134
258

Best
135
156
156

Best
124
127
183

Best
235

Points

Prom

Prom



